THE DATASHEET OF
CAT28LV64WI25
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about onsemi™, please visit our website at
ON Semiconductor
Is Now
onsemi and       and other names, marks, and brands are registered and/or common law trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or

15
Example of Ordering Information (Note 15)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Company ID
CAT 28LV64 N
Product Number
28LV64
I − 25 T
Package
Blank = Commercial (0°C to +70°C)
I = Industrial (−40°C to +85°C)
A = Automotive (−40°C to +105°C) (Note 17)
Temperature Range
P:  PDIP
J:  SOIC (JEDEC)
K:  SOIC (EIAJ)
N:  PLCC
L:  PDIP (Lead Free, Halogen Free)
W:  SOIC (JEDEC) (Lead Free, Halogen Free)
X:  SOIC (EIAJ) (Lead Free, Halogen Free)
G:  PLCC (Lead Free, Halogen Free)
H13:  TSOP (8 mm x 13.4 mm) (Lead Free, Halogen Free) (Note 16)
T:  Tape & Reel
Speed
15:  150 ns
20:  200 ns
25:  250 ns
Tape & Reel (Note 18)
(Optional)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part Numbers (for Pb−Free Devices)
CAT28LV64GI−15T CAT28LV64H13A15T CAT28LV64WI−15T CAT28LV64XA−15T